AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.2A 6XDFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCV8752AMX18TCG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
NCV8752AMX18TCG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy NCV8752AMX18TCG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.13V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: 6-XDFN (1.5x1.5)
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-XFDFN
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 210mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCV8752AMX18TCG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCV8720BMTW120TBG
350MA VERY LOW DROPOUT
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8720BMT180TBG
350MA VERY LOW DROPOUT
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8752ASN28T1G
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.2A 5TSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8720BMT120TBG
350MA VERY LOW DROPOUT
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8752AMX30TCG
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 6XDFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8720BMTW110TBG
350MA VERY LOW DROPOUT
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8752ASN18T1G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.2A 5TSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8720BMTW180TBG
350MA VERY LOW DROPOUT
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8752AMX28TCG
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.2A 6XDFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV8752AMX33TCG
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 6XDFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SIT8208AI-82-33E-
74.250000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1618BA-71-33N-
30.000000G
OSC MEMS 30.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
JAN1N3025C-1
DIODE ZENER 16V 1W DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
C150PC
THYRISTOR SCR 70A 1300V TO-94
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
S4040R
SCR NON-SENS 400V 40A TO-220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
STGW60V60DF
IGBT 600V 80A 375W TO247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
FDA2-17251QBKT3D-L
FAN AXIAL 172X51MM 230VAC TERM
Qualtek
RFQ
MLK1005S6N8D
FIXED IND 6.8NH 400MA 350 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SDR1307-560KL
FIXED IND 56UH 2.5A 95 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RL1011-221-R
FIXED IND 223UH 831MA 454 MOHM
Eaton
RFQ